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Klaipėdos čempionatas 25 m baseine
Klaipeda, 27- - 28-11-2024

Event 16 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
2024-11-27 - 19:15 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

1. KNASAS, Jonas 06 J.Boguziene 4:09.25 617
50m: 27.07 27.07 150m: 1:29.82 31.98 250m: 2:34.79 32.54 350m: 3:39.28 32.23

100m: 57.84 30.77 200m: 2:02.25 32.43 300m: 3:07.05 32.26 400m: 4:09.25 29.97

2. CESNAKAS, Edvinas 03 J.Boguziene 4:16.22 568
50m: 28.45 28.45 150m: 1:33.30 32.91 250m: 2:40.35 33.52 350m: 3:46.35 32.61

100m: 1:00.39 31.94 200m: 2:06.83 33.53 300m: 3:13.74 33.39 400m: 4:16.22 29.87

3. CEPULIS, Gytis 05 D.Sadauskiene 4:24.58 516
50m: 28.90 28.90 150m: 1:35.19 33.74 250m: 2:42.80 33.95 350m: 3:51.80 34.56

100m: 1:01.45 32.55 200m: 2:08.85 33.66 300m: 3:17.24 34.44 400m: 4:24.58 32.78

4. RONSKIJ, Edgaras 06 D.Sadauskiene 4:27.82 497
50m: 31.77 31.77 150m: 1:40.44 34.37 250m: 2:48.23 33.74 350m: 3:55.30 33.53

100m: 1:06.07 34.30 200m: 2:14.49 34.05 300m: 3:21.77 33.54 400m: 4:27.82 32.52

5. STAKNYS, Vincentas 10 Palangos sporto centras 4:28.52 493
50m: 28.91 28.91 150m: 1:36.58 35.22 250m: 2:47.82 35.62 350m: 3:55.59 31.84

100m: 1:01.36 32.45 200m: 2:12.20 35.62 300m: 3:23.75 35.93 400m: 4:28.52 32.93

6. JAKUBAUSKAS, Benas 09 Siauliu "Delfinas" 4:29.30 489
50m: 30.01 30.01 150m: 1:37.37 34.30 250m: 2:47.64 35.27 350m: 3:57.04 34.72

100m: 1:03.07 33.06 200m: 2:12.37 35.00 300m: 3:22.32 34.68 400m: 4:29.30 32.26

7. OREHOVSKI, Martin 06 V.Srebalius 4:30.15 484
50m: 29.45 29.45 150m: 1:37.30 34.63 250m: 2:47.39 35.25 350m: 3:57.31 34.48

100m: 1:02.67 33.22 200m: 2:12.14 34.84 300m: 3:22.83 35.44 400m: 4:30.15 32.84

8. LAURUTIS, Adomas 10 Palangos sporto centras 4:33.55 467
50m: 30.77 30.77 150m: 1:39.30 34.63 250m: 2:49.95 35.49 350m: 4:00.79 35.75

100m: 1:04.67 33.90 200m: 2:14.46 35.16 300m: 3:25.04 35.09 400m: 4:33.55 32.76

9. GENUPSKIS, Lukas 08 N.Jurciuk 4:39.77 436
50m: 32.86 32.86 150m: 1:44.28 35.75 250m: 2:56.38 36.08 350m: 4:06.97 35.20

100m: 1:08.53 35.67 200m: 2:20.30 36.02 300m: 3:31.77 35.39 400m: 4:39.77 32.80

10. ZAKEVICIUS, Maksim 08 N.Jurciuk 4:45.19 412
50m: 32.79 32.79 150m: 1:43.74 35.94 250m: 2:56.72 36.79 350m: 4:09.26 36.25

100m: 1:07.80 35.01 200m: 2:19.93 36.19 300m: 3:33.01 36.29 400m: 4:45.19 35.93

11. PAKUSAS, Pijus 10 Palangos sporto centras 4:53.31 378
50m: 33.34 33.34 150m: 1:48.42 37.70 250m: 3:04.24 37.40 350m: 4:18.82 37.08

100m: 1:10.72 37.38 200m: 2:26.84 38.42 300m: 3:41.74 37.50 400m: 4:53.31 34.49

12. BALNIONIS, Donatas 08 V.Srebalius 4:53.83 376
50m: 32.45 32.45 150m: 1:47.44 37.90 250m: 3:04.80 39.05 350m: 4:19.60 36.97

100m: 1:09.54 37.09 200m: 2:25.75 38.31 300m: 3:42.63 37.83 400m: 4:53.83 34.23

13. LIVANOV, Artur 10 N.Gurkova 5:00.67 351
50m: 33.25 33.25 150m: 1:47.96 37.42 250m: 3:04.72 38.75 350m: 4:22.89 39.10

100m: 1:10.54 37.29 200m: 2:25.97 38.01 300m: 3:43.79 39.07 400m: 5:00.67 37.78

14. PANOV, Jegor 10 N.Gurkova 5:08.61 325
50m: 34.96 34.96 150m: 1:52.58 39.02 250m: 3:12.26 39.52 350m: 4:32.36 40.13

100m: 1:13.56 38.60 200m: 2:32.74 40.16 300m: 3:52.23 39.97 400m: 5:08.61 36.25

15. JUNOS, Andrej 11 M. Doviakovskij 5:18.65 295
50m: 35.52 35.52 150m: 1:56.99 40.77 250m: 3:19.52 41.20 350m: 4:41.78 40.96

100m: 1:16.22 40.70 200m: 2:38.32 41.33 300m: 4:00.82 41.30 400m: 5:18.65 36.87

16. VAITKUS, Arminas 09 J.Kiskyte 5:22.13 286
50m: 32.73 32.73 150m: 1:51.58 40.51 250m: 3:16.44 42.49 350m: 4:42.44 50.65

100m: 1:11.07 38.34 200m: 2:33.95 42.37 300m: 3:51.79 35.35 400m: 5:22.13 39.69

17. JOGMINAS, Jonas 10 Plaukimo akademija Banga 5:39.09 245
50m: 36.19 36.19 150m: 2:01.12 43.63 250m: 3:27.83 43.76 350m: 4:55.75 43.82

100m: 1:17.49 41.30 200m: 2:44.07 42.95 300m: 4:11.93 44.10 400m: 5:39.09 43.34
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Klaipėdos čempionatas 25 m baseine
Klaipeda, 27- - 28-11-2024

Event 16, Men, 400m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

18. KALEDA, Daniel 12 J.Kiskyte 5:48.59 225
50m: 38.63 38.63 150m: 2:06.29 44.32 250m: 3:36.06 45.28 350m: 5:07.79 45.86

100m: 1:21.97 43.34 200m: 2:50.78 44.49 300m: 4:21.93 45.87 400m: 5:48.59 40.80

19. PETRAUSKAS, Rokas 11 N.Gurkova 5:48.99 224
50m: 38.42 38.42 150m: 2:06.33 44.43 250m: 3:36.92 45.17 350m: 5:07.92 45.14

100m: 1:21.90 43.48 200m: 2:51.75 45.42 300m: 4:22.78 45.86 400m: 5:48.99 41.07

20. JOCERIS, Tomas 11 A.Mefiod 5:49.81 223
50m: 37.24 37.24 150m: 2:05.33 44.95 250m: 3:36.49 46.32 350m: 5:07.15 45.22

100m: 1:20.38 43.14 200m: 2:50.17 44.84 300m: 4:21.93 45.44 400m: 5:49.81 42.66


